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Ro

Match report
Ooredoo Cup 21/22 A

Al-Wakrah SC - Al-Rayyan SC
4:3 (1:1)

und: 3

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Stadium: Suhaim bin Hamad Stadium Match number: 10

Referee: Gamal Hussin Omar

1st assistant: Mohamed Abdul Aziz
2nd assistant: LEBDAN ALI HAMAD

4th official: Naser Aiysh AL sawan

Al-Wakrah SC
1 Mohamed Saeed Ibrahim GK
2 Lucas Mendes
5 Ahmed Fadhil Hesaba C
7 Saleh Saeed Binhalabi
9 Mohamed Benyettou
10 Jacinto Dala

11 Abdulghanai Muneer Mazeed
15 Abdulla Hussain Al-Muftah
17 Hazem Ahmed Shehata

18 Saoud Ibrahim Al-Nasr

26 Yasen Abdallah Lafrid

31 Yousef Mohammed Ramadan
u19 GK
3 Abdelkader Mustafa Zoukh
6 Omid Amir Ebrahimi
14 Omar Ali
23 Khald Youssef Shurrab
27 Faisal Abdulla Al-Borshaid
34 Nabil Irfan u19
37 Abdulrahman Mohammed
Mohammed
70 Ismail Mahmoud Mardanli
78 Edidiong Nigerian

Bartolome Lopez

Diego Orejuela

Hassan Abdulla Al-Qadi
Khaalifa Mohammed Ahmedy

Goals
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CONFIRMED Khalifeh Ahmadi 10.10.2021 18:34:43 AST

S

(5) 46
(11) 71

Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi

Match commissioner: Abdulla Ali Al-Ansari
General coordinator: Fahad Rashed Juma
Venue press officer: Mohammad Muftah

Al-Rayyan SC
1 Fahad Younis Baker GK
5 Dami Terawari
7 Khalid Muftah Muftah
8 Yacine Brahimi C
15 Moufak Awad Ahmed
21 Mohammed Juma Al-Alawi
22 Yohan Alexander Boli

24 Yousif Umar Fakharuddin
28 Moameen Mutasem

70 Khaled Ali Binsabaa

88 Steven Nkemboanza Nzonzi

45 Abdallaelrady Elrady
Mohammed GK

14 Tameem Mansour Alabdulla

18 Abdulla Ismail Al-Ali

26 Ahmed Husham Ali u19

27 Mubarak Eid Al-Nasser

31 Waseem Yousef Matar u19

38 Abdulhadi Kasr al-Oun u19

77 Hadi Ali Tabasideh

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

11095
17106
7716
85877
16382
15631

93877

15312

19783

17891

11163
4

20163

20393
16772
19489
18164
19020
17857
19504

Goals

4569
76

Y R S

85

20
(15) 74
(8) 40
(21) 61
(28) 74

Laurent Blanc
Franck Passi

Omer Saleh Al-Azani

CONFIRMED Omar Alazani 10.10.2021 18:32:09 AST

Score 10 111121 31| 32| 33| 43
ScorerMin | 9 [25(22[45|18[57 17]67[22]69/22[76[9 00" [ | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [T [ [ [ [ [ ] [ ||
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Wakrah SC: 15 Abdulla Hussain Al-Muftah (7 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Rayyan SC: 28 Moameen Mutasem
(20 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 5 Dami Terawari (85 - Prevent achieving a goal chance)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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Al-Wakrah SC - Al-Rayyan SC 4:3
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